51.2V 20/30/40KWh

Household Energy Storage Battery
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K WH /50KWH

Product Modal SP2P165100Ah  SP4PI65100Ah  SPIPISSZB0AR  SPGPI6ST00AN 5P T0P165 100AR

Hominal capacity

MNominal capacity 20084
Mominal Energy

Discharge voltage

Neminal voltage

Maximum charging voltage

Maximum continuous discharge current
Maximum continuous charging current
Communication method

Operating temperature

Working humidlity

Protection level 21565
weight it i

Dimension

424584V
512V
8.4V,
1004
1004
RSZ32RS485 CAM
<95% RH
P20
315KG
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1This is an optional feature anly supparted in certain models, please contact DEMUDA for mare Information

2 For all standards refer to the certficates category in the DEMUDA wabsite,
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